
GRAND TOTAL

For Questions Email: orders@springerdesigninc.com
or Call: 574-535-9132

PRICE TOTALCOLOR
# OF

PIECES

$13

$13

$8

$10

$10

$17

$27

1.  Sport-Tek® Spectator Scarf

2.  Sport-Tek® Pom Pom Beanie

3.  Sport-Tek® Spectator Beanie

4.  Port & Company® Twill Cap  (ST JOHN SCHOOL)

5.  Port & Company® Twill Cap  (ST JOHN ALUMNI)

6.  Port & Company® Fleece Blanket

7.  Port Authority® Plush Blanket

PLEASE MAKE 
CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

St. John School

Forest Green/White

Forest Green/Black/White

Forest Green/White

Charcoal

Charcoal

Forest Green

Navy Blue

ST. JOHN’S WINTER APPAREL 2016
ORDER FORM

1.  2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.


